Results: 4 August 2024

Stage 1: Pistol - Speed Steel - outer limits - total time of 3 best of 4 rounds

Name
Mike C
Ross
Steve P
Ezra
Steve G
Peter
Luke
Liam
Kevin
10 John
11 Brian
12 Colin
13 Vinny

OO NOUTDNWN =

Time:

18.39
19.28
20.37
22.59
25.02
26.91
27.91
28.75
29.81
37.45
37.56
40.04
47.46

Fastest round - Ross - 5.73

Stage 2: Pistol - Maximum possible score 135
Paper: 10 Steel 7

1 Ezra

2 Mike C
3 Kevin

4 Vinny

5 Steve G
6 Brian
7= Colin
7= Steve P
8 Luke

9 Peter
10 Liam

11 John
12 Richard

Second Round
1 Mike

2 Kevin

3 Steve P

4 Vinny

Time
29.73
37.72
40.52
41.27
49.89
53.81
47.39
43.09
53.93
56.02
50.05
68.75
42.52

35.46

38.63
34.98

45.60

Penalties:

-10

-20
-10

Score:

126
129
123
109
127
128
111
101
119
121
75
100
49

106

115
92

106

Hit factor

4.24
3.42
3.04
2.64
2.55
2.38
2.34
2.34
2.21
2.16
1.50
1.45
1.15

Division
O/m
PO
PO
P
S
O/m
O/m

O/m
PO
Rev
PO
PO
PO



Results: 1 August 2024 Mid week

Stage 1: Rifle - Maximum possible score 60
Paper: 11 - 1 shot on each Steel: 1

Name Time: Penalties:  Score:
1 Joel 54.88 54
2 Steve G 50.63 -10 39
3 Colin 67.40 50
4 Steve Pn 71.39 46
5 Mark 88.96 56

Hit factor
0.98

0.77
0.74

0.64
0.63

Division





